
SUB- REPORT 14

PERIOD:APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2022 AND  APR-APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2022

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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Target
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Type of Fuel /
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Apr 2023 to  Mar
2024

2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2022-23

APRIL 2023 - APR-2023APRIL 2023 - APR-2023

PVT. SEC UTL.

180.00 101.51 93.23 108.88108.8893.23 195.21500.00 52.00 195.2152.00 101.51TROMBAY CCPP

180.00TOTAL PVT. SEC 500.00 101.5152.00 195.2193.23 108.88 52.00 101.51 93.23 108.88195.21
PVT. SEC IPP

225.00 49.98 0.00 0.000.000.00 999.6050.00 5.00 999.605.00 49.98GAMA CCPP

108.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00RITHALA CCPP

225.00 28.72 0.00 0.000.000.00 159.56200.00 18.00 159.5618.00 28.72SRAVANTHI CCPP

160.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BARODA CCPP

1200.00 80.43 0.00 0.000.000.00 536.20150.00 15.00 536.2015.00 80.43DGEN MEGA CCPP

515.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00ESSAR CCPP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GIPCL. GT IMP

48.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GOA CCPP (Liq.)

388.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00MANGAON CCPP

655.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PEGUTHAN CCPP

1147.50 387.55 207.03 187.20187.20207.03 272.921700.00 142.00 272.92142.00 387.55SUGEN CCPP

382.50 179.92 8.54 2106.792106.798.54 418.42500.00 43.00 418.4243.00 179.92UNOSUGEN CCPP

174.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00COCHIN CCPP (Liq.)

464.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GAUTAMI CCPP

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GMR Energy Ltd -

208.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00400.00 40.00 0.0040.00 0.00GODAVARI CCPP

768.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GREL CCPP

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00JEGURUPADU CCPP
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119.80 0.00 11.37 0.000.0011.37 0.00200.00 20.00 0.0020.00 0.00KARUPPUR CCPP

445.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONASEEMA CCPP

368.14 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONDAPALLI CCPP

366.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONDAPALLI EXTN

742.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONDAPALLI ST-3

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PEDDAPURAM CCPP

330.50 0.00 69.11 0.000.0069.11 0.00100.00 9.00 0.009.00 0.00P.NALLUR CCPP

52.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00VALANTARVY CCPP

370.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00VEMAGIRI CCPP

272.00 0.00 79.27 0.000.0079.27 0.00500.00 50.00 0.0050.00 0.00VIJJESWARAM CCPP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BETA CCPP

10394.24TOTAL PVT. SEC 3800.00 726.60342.00 212.46375.32 193.59 342.00 726.60 375.32 193.59212.46

TOTAL GT / CCGT 24814.21 32000.00 2968.00 2438.18 2660.45 2438.1891.6582.15 2968.00 91.6582.152660.45
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